



Main products

5904704903

Spare part list

191716 - 0142 - EB2000 - -

Spare	Description	additional	Item	Abb.	ConstructStatus
3904701036	cylinder screw	M5x20	1	A	*
5904704001	motor cpl.		1-58	A	*
01091249	cheese head screw	M8x30 ST 912 BK	2	A	*
5904704002	STARTER ASSY		3	A	*
3904803022	stater gasket		5	A	*
3904803021	starter catch plate		6	A	*
3904701042	bearing part 31	6202-RS P6 Ø35xØ15x11	10	A	*
5904704003	CRANKSHAST		11	A	*
5904704004	NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING		12	A	*



Main products

Spare part list

5904704903

191716 - 0142 - EB2000 - -

Spare	Description	additional	Item	Abb.	ConstructStatus
5904704005	PISTON	Ø 44 x 40 / Bolzen Ø10	15	A	*
5904704006	PISTON RING	(1 Satz = 2 Stück) / Ø46 x 2	16	A	*
5904702023	cylinder gasket part 31		17	A	*
5910706052	screw M5x30	M5x30	20	A	*
01091249	cheese head screw	M8x30 ST 912 BK	26	A	*
3904701029	clutch		28	A	*
01093405	nut	M8, blank, DIN934 - 8	31	A	*
3904701017	cylinder screw part 6	M5x55	32	A	*
5904704007	Air filter cpl.		32-37,58	A	*
5904704008	OIL PRIMER	Ø 21 x 34 / Anschluss Ø3	34	A	*
5904704009	AIR FILTER	78 x 67 x 17,5	36	A	*
5904704010	AIR FILTER COVERED		37	A	*
5904704011	CARBURETOR	Ø15	39	A	*
5904704012	CARBURETOR GASKET	48 x 42 x 1 / Ø 15	40	A	*
5904704013	IGNITION ASSY	YD44-5BS	41	A	*
5904702017	inlet pipe part 14		42	A	*
5904702018	inlet gasket part 15		43	A	*
3904801048	spark plug	L8RTC	44	A	*
3904701036	cylinder screw	M5x20	47	A	*
5904704014	CYLINDER	Ø44	48	A	*
5904704015	MUFFLER GASKET	83 x 52 x 15	49	A	*
01091223	Cheese-head screw	M5x12	50	A	*
5904704016	MUFFLER		51	A	*
5904704017	COVER MUFFLER (METAL)		52	A	*
05007802	Cheese Head Screw	M6x60 912 VZ.	53	A	*



Main products

Spare part list

5904704903

191716 - 0142 - EB2000 - -

Spare	Description	additional	Item	Abb.	ConstructStatus
5904704024	COVER MUFFLER (PLASTIC)		54	A	*
5904704018	FUEL TANK		55	A	*
5904704019	FUEL PIPE	Ø 4,5 / 2,5 x 71	57	A	*
5904704020	GEAR BOX		62	A	*
02091236	cheese head screw	M6x16 8.8 912 VZ	66	A	*
7904702701	drill Ø 100 mm scheppach for EB1700	Bohransatz Ø10x70	67	A	*
3904701120	bolt with cotter-pin		68	A	*
5904704023	D-Linking Pin	Ø8	68	A	*
7904702702	drill EB1700 scheppach	Bohransatz Ø12x70	69	A	*
7904702703	drill Ø 200 mm for EB1700	Bohransatz Ø12x50	70	A	*
5910701016	screw driver carburator	Pac-Man V Ø6,2/5mm	o.Abb.	A	*
5904704021	Fuel cap	Ø48 x 28	o.Abb.	A	*
5904704022	Throttle grip with connecting cable		o.Abb.	A	*